ISRAEL
UNDER
RABIN

edited by

Robert O. Freedman

WESTVIEW PRESS

- Boulder ¢ San Francisco ® Oxford



Contents

Preface
List of Acronyms

10

11

Introduction, Robert O. Freedman

Israeli-American Relations in the Second Rabin Era,
Marvin Feuerwerger

Israel and the Successor States of the Soviet Union,
Robert O. Freedman

American Jewish Attitudes Toward Israel:
Continued Support in the Face of Dramatic Change,
George E. Gruen

Israel’s Turn Toward Peace, Theodore H. Friedgut

Israel and the Palestinians: From Madrid to Oslo
and Beyond, Helena Cobban

Israeli Negotiations with Syria, Lebanon, and Jordan:

The Security Dimension, Ann Mosely Lesch

Labor in the Second Rabin Era: The First Year of
Leadership, Myron J. Aronoff

The Likud Under Rabin II: Between Ideological Purity and

Pragmatic Readjustment, Ilan Peleg

Rabin and the Religious Parties: The Limits of Power
Sharing, Shmuel Sandler

Israel’s Arab Citizens and the Peace Process,
Elie Rekhess

Economic Relations Between Israel and-the United States,

Howard Rosen

xiii

23

53

71

91

129

143

169

189

205

vii



viii

Appendix 1  Israeli Election Results, 19771992

. Appendix 2 Israeli Election Results, 1992

Appendix 3  Declaration of Principles on Interim Self-
Government Arrangements, September 13, 1993

Appendix 4  Speech by Yitzhak Rabin (Prime Minister of Israel)
at the September 13, 1993, Ceremonies

Appendix 5 Speech by Yasser Arafat (Chairman of the PLO)
at the September 13, 1993, Ceremonies

Bibliography

About the Book

About the Editor and Contributors

Publications of the Center for Israel and the
Contemporary Middle East, Baltimore Hebrew University

Index

Contents

217
219

221
235
237
239
243
245

247
249



