ISRAEL UNDER RABIN

edited by Robert O. Freedman

WESTVIEW PRESS

Boulder • San Francisco • Oxford

Contents

Preface		ix
List of Acronyms		xiii
	Introduction, Robert O. Freedman	
		1
1	Israeli-American Relations in the Second Rabin Era, Marvin Feuerwerger	9
2	Israel and the Successor States of the Soviet Union, Robert O. Freedman	23
3	American Jewish Attitudes Toward Israel: Continued Support in the Face of Dramatic Change, <i>George E. Gruen</i>	53
4	Israel's Turn Toward Peace, Theodore H. Friedgut	71
5	Israel and the Palestinians: From Madrid to Oslo and Beyond, <i>Helena Cobban</i>	91
6	Israeli Negotiations with Syria, Lebanon, and Jordan: The Security Dimension, <i>Ann Mosely Lesch</i>	. 111
7	Labor in the Second Rabin Era: The First Year of Leadership, <i>Myron J. Aronoff</i>	1 29
8	The Likud Under Rabin II: Between Ideological Purity and Pragmatic Readjustment, <i>Ilan Pelég</i>	143
9	Rabin and the Religious Parties: The Limits of Power Sharing, <i>Shmuel Sandler</i>	169
10	Israel's Arab Citizens and the Peace Process, Elie Rekhess	189
11	Economic Relations Between Israel and the United States, Howard Rosen	205

`

vii

Appendix 1	Israeli Election Results, 1977–1992	217
. Appendix 2	Israeli Election Results, 1992	219
Appendix 3	Declaration of Principles on Interim Self-	-
Governme	ent Arrangements, September 13, 1993	221
Appendix 4	Speech by Yitzhak Rabin (Prime Minister of Israel)	
at the Sep	tember 13, 1993, Ceremonies	235
Appendix 5	Speech by Yasser Arafat (Chairman of the PLO)	
at the Sep	tember 13, 1993, Ceremonies	237
Bibliography	,	239
About the Bo	ook	243
About the Editor and Contributors		245
Publications	of the Center for Israel and the	
Contempo	orary Middle East, Baltimore Hebrew University	247
Index		249

•

.